
From : 01/04/2022 To : 30/04/2022

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Azimpur 3,386,664 169,336 3,556,000
Kamrangirchar 476 24 500
Kazla 9,048 452 9,500
Khilgaon 5,714 286 6,000
Lalbag 6,781,808 339,092 7,120,900
Mugdapara 1,429 71 1,500
Tejgaon 5,947,903 297,397 6,245,300

Total 16,133,041 806,659 16,939,700
Khilgaon 1,429 71 1,500
Mugdapara 1,427,904 71,396 1,499,300

Total 1,429,332 71,468 1,500,800
Motijheel 1,453,809 72,691 1,526,500

Total 1,453,809 72,691 1,526,500
Banglabazar 995,506 49,775 1,045,281
Kakrail 4,762 238 5,000
Kamrangirchar 2,698,135 134,905 2,833,040
Kazla 382,857 19,143 402,000
Khilgaon 542,667 27,133 569,800
Matuail 44,762 2,238 47,000
Motijheel 399,048 19,952 419,000
Mugdapara 406,500 20,325 426,825
Narinda 351,429 17,571 369,000
Rajarbag 1,918,633 95,932 2,014,565
Satmasjid 2,843,815 142,190 2,986,005
Shamoly 1,551,114 77,556 1,628,670
Shere-B-Nagar 366,667 18,333 385,000
Shyampur 294,571 14,729 309,300
Swamibag 493,333 24,667 518,000
Tejgaon 2,208,094 110,406 2,318,500

Total 15,501,891 775,095 16,276,986

Dhaka Power Distribution Company Limited
Prepaid Vending Collection Summary

Agrani Bank

Al-Arafah Islami Bank

BD. Commerce Bank

Bank Asia
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From : 01/04/2022 To : 30/04/2022

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Azimpur 2,916,000 145,800 3,061,800
Banglabazar 892,652 44,633 937,285
Kakrail 57,143 2,857 60,000
Kamrangirchar 8,712,902 435,648 9,148,550
Kazla 14,404,661 720,239 15,124,900
Khilgaon 15,021,707 751,093 15,772,800
Lalbag 60,370,591 3,018,539 63,389,130
Matuail 263,943 13,197 277,140
Motijheel 607,524 30,376 637,900
Mugdapara 3,550,759 177,541 3,728,300
Narinda 11,785,998 589,302 12,375,300
Paribag 4,586 229 4,815
Rajarbag 902,000 45,100 947,100
Satmasjid 1,874,809 93,741 1,968,550
Shamoly 1,162,905 58,145 1,221,050
Shere-B-Nagar 9,084,234 454,216 9,538,450
Shyampur 22,095 1,105 23,200
Swamibag 14,641,134 732,066 15,373,200
Tejgaon 17,686,769 884,343 18,571,112

Total 163,962,411 8,198,171 172,160,582
Khilgaon 135,238 6,762 142,000
Mugdapara 102,857 5,143 108,000
Rajarbag 2,857 143 3,000
Swamibag 62,857 3,143 66,000

Total 303,809 15,191 319,000
Azimpur 20,276 1,014 21,290
Banglabazar 8,712,275 435,611 9,147,886
Kakrail 16,133 807 16,940
Kamrangirchar 3,736,303 186,814 3,923,117
Kazla 4,546,079 227,304 4,773,383
Khilgaon 10,615,388 530,762 11,146,150
Matuail 20,124,437 1,006,233 21,130,670
Motijheel 21,814,325 1,090,724 22,905,049
Mugdapara 4,480,286 224,016 4,704,302
Narinda 17,509,997 875,500 18,385,497
Paribag 1,476,129 73,808 1,549,937
Rajarbag 2,823,621 141,180 2,964,801
Satmasjid 6,559,307 327,964 6,887,271
Shamoly 7,374,914 368,747 7,743,661
Shere-B-Nagar 2,009,810 100,490 2,110,300
Shyampur 19,000,011 950,008 19,950,019
Swamibag 12,366,420 618,319 12,984,739
Tejgaon 7,862,599 393,127 8,255,726

Total 151,048,311 7,552,427 158,600,738

Dutch-Bangla Bank

Brac Bank

Dhaka Bank Limited
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From : 01/04/2022 To : 30/04/2022

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Matuail 4,476 224 4,700
Motijheel 3,810 190 4,000
Paribag 29,348 1,467 30,815
Shamoly 2,857 143 3,000
Shyampur 4,810 240 5,050

Total 45,300 2,265 47,565
Banglabazar 952 48 1,000
Kamrangirchar 8,571 429 9,000
Kazla 1,905 95 2,000
Khilgaon 5,905 295 6,200
Mugdapara 15,238 762 16,000
Rajarbag 3,023,046 151,154 3,174,200
Satmasjid 1,912,761 95,639 2,008,400
Shamoly 3,670,855 183,545 3,854,400
Shere-B-Nagar 22,857 1,143 24,000
Swamibag 667 33 700
Tejgaon 4,762 238 5,000

Total 8,667,519 433,381 9,100,900
Mugdapara 952 48 1,000
Rajarbag 1,255,714 62,786 1,318,500

Total 1,256,666 62,834 1,319,500
Matuail 6,667 333 7,000
Motijheel 2,222,190 111,110 2,333,300

Total 2,228,856 111,444 2,340,300
Azimpur 67,604,967 3,380,245 70,985,213
Banglabazar 17,685,057 884,247 18,569,304
Kakrail 17,214 861 18,075
Kamrangirchar 5,365,666 268,279 5,633,945
Kazla 12,788,262 639,411 13,427,673
Khilgaon 7,481,137 374,053 7,855,190
Lalbag 113,866,612 5,693,315 119,559,928
Matuail 1,809,287 90,463 1,899,750
Motijheel 17,867 893 18,760
Mugdapara 5,620,242 281,014 5,901,256
Narinda 6,956,973 347,849 7,304,822
Paribag 59,600 2,980 62,580
Rajarbag 7,471,608 373,577 7,845,185
Satmasjid 11,556,529 577,825 12,134,354
Shamoly 11,163,842 558,193 11,722,035
Shere-B-Nagar 4,159,130 207,955 4,367,085
Shyampur 1,212,930 60,645 1,273,575
Swamibag 7,901,530 395,075 8,296,605
Tejgaon 16,762,130 838,099 17,600,229

Total 299,500,584 14,974,979 314,475,564
Satmasjid 444,571 22,229 466,800
Shamoly 8,571 429 9,000

Total 453,143 22,657 475,800

Mercantile Bank

Modhumoti Bank

Eastern Bank Ltd

First Security Islami Bank

Janata Bank Limited

Meghna Bank Ltd
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From : 01/04/2022 To : 30/04/2022

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Khilgaon 373,809 18,691 392,500
Mugdapara 7,238 362 7,600
Rajarbag 8,120,566 406,034 8,526,600

Total 8,501,613 425,087 8,926,700
Kazla 3,810 190 4,000
Narinda 4,762 238 5,000
Satmasjid 1,905 95 2,000
Shamoly 1,905 95 2,000
Swamibag 4,434,083 221,707 4,655,790

Total 4,446,464 222,326 4,668,790
Azimpur 18,365,149 918,271 19,283,420
Banglabazar 17,176,853 858,847 18,035,700
Kamrangirchar 952 48 1,000
Kazla 5,714 286 6,000
Khilgaon 5,714 286 6,000
Lalbag 2,088,142 104,408 2,192,550
Matuail 6,610 330 6,940
Motijheel 1,429 71 1,500
Mugdapara 624,761 31,239 656,000
Narinda 577,467 28,873 606,340
Rajarbag 74,476 3,724 78,200
Satmasjid 432,000 21,600 453,600
Shamoly 2,019,237 100,963 2,120,200
Shere-B-Nagar 1,905 95 2,000
Shyampur 1,303,523 65,177 1,368,700
Swamibag 16,667 833 17,500

Total 42,700,599 2,135,051 44,835,650
Azimpur 589,238 29,462 618,700
Lalbag 3,816,952 190,848 4,007,800

Total 4,406,190 220,310 4,626,500
Khilgaon 266,190 13,310 279,500
Mugdapara 2,095,713 104,787 2,200,500

Total 2,361,903 118,097 2,480,000
Khilgaon 32,381 1,619 34,000
Mugdapara 20,667 1,033 21,700
Rajarbag 859,190 42,960 902,150

Total 912,237 45,613 957,850

Pubali Bank Limited

Social Islami Bank

NRBC Bank

National Bank Limited

One Bank

Prime Bank
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From : 01/04/2022 To : 30/04/2022

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Azimpur 77,252 3,863 81,115
Banglabazar 19,450,602 972,524 20,423,126
Kakrail 7,543 377 7,920
Kamrangirchar 45,150,463 2,257,474 47,407,937
Kazla 20,211,087 1,010,551 21,221,638
Khilgaon 14,569,004 728,443 15,297,447
Matuail 2,745,266 137,262 2,882,528
Motijheel 1,398,557 69,928 1,468,485
Mugdapara 23,731,087 1,186,558 24,917,645
Narinda 10,242,748 512,135 10,754,883
Rajarbag 11,401,570 570,073 11,971,643
Satmasjid 10,806,629 540,328 11,346,957
Shamoly 9,272,937 463,647 9,736,584
Shere-B-Nagar 8,330,150 416,505 8,746,655
Shyampur 1,071,338 53,567 1,124,905
Swamibag 27,032,441 1,351,614 28,384,055
Tejgaon 7,438,729 371,934 7,810,663

Total 212,937,404 10,646,782 223,584,186
Kazla 7,619 381 8,000
Matuail 1,733,571 86,679 1,820,250
Shyampur 42,762 2,138 44,900

Total 1,783,952 89,198 1,873,150
Banglabazar 17,976 899 18,875
Kamrangirchar 19,648 982 20,630
Kazla 55,981 2,799 58,780
Khilgaon 162,248 8,112 170,360
Matuail 1,097,105 54,855 1,151,960
Motijheel 122,549 6,127 128,676
Narinda 154,858 7,742 162,600
Paribag 265,398 13,270 278,668
Rajarbag 87,600 4,380 91,980
Shamoly 91,962 4,598 96,560
Shyampur 1,844,453 92,222 1,936,675
Swamibag 16,324 816 17,140
Tejgaon 37,191 1,859 39,050

Total 3,973,290 198,664 4,171,954

Southeast Bank

Trust Bank

United Commercial Bank Ltd.
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From : 01/04/2022 To : 30/04/2022

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Azimpur 11,990 600 12,590
Banglabazar 1,382,425 69,121 1,451,546
Kakrail 73,143 3,657 76,800
Kamrangirchar 915,338 45,767 961,105
Kazla 3,715,085 185,755 3,900,840
Khilgaon 1,482,885 74,145 1,557,030
Matuail 33,086,514 1,654,339 34,740,853
Motijheel 20,210,315 1,010,527 21,220,842
Mugdapara 31,819 1,591 33,410
Narinda 21,229,928 1,061,505 22,291,433
Paribag 5,000,078 250,007 5,250,085
Rajarbag 754,417 37,721 792,138
Satmasjid 9,971 499 10,470
Shamoly 3,977,042 198,855 4,175,897
Shere-B-Nagar 26,610 1,331 27,940
Shyampur 32,832,214 1,641,619 34,473,833
Swamibag 1,025,952 51,298 1,077,250
Tejgaon 1,410,164 70,509 1,480,673

Total 127,175,890 6,358,845 133,534,735
Grand Total 1,071,184,216 53,559,234 1,124,743,450

bKash
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